QCAA external assessment timetable for General and General (Extension) subjects 2020

m Monday 26 October | Tuesday 27 October Wednesday 28 October Thursday 29 October Friday 30 October
General Mathematics 90 mins
English Mathematical Design Ancient History (Paper 2) 107 students | + 5 mins
AM 130 students 2hrs + Methods (Paper 1) | 90 mins + | 24 students 2 hrs + 5 students 2hrs +
Sports Centre 15 mins 29 students 5 mins Ad6 15 mins (Mc7) 15mins |Specialist Mathematics | 90 mins
(Sp ) (Ad6)
(AdB) (Paper 2) 5 students + 5 mins
Week (Sports Centre)
1 General Mathematics | 90 mins
Business Mathematical Visual Art (Paper 1) 107 students | + 5 mins
PM 19 students 2hrs + Methods (Paper 2) 90 mins + | 16 students 2hrs +
(Ad5) 15 mins 29 students 5 mins (Mc7) 10 mins Specialist Mathematics | g ming
(Ad6) (Paper 1) 5 students + 5 mins
(Sports Centre)
m Monday 2 November | Tuesday 3 November Wednesday 4 November Thursday 5 November Friday 6 November
Biology (Paper 1) . Legal Studies Chemistry (Paper 1) . Health Modern Histo 2 hrs +
AM 42 students 90mins + | 30°tudents 2 hrs + 25 students 90 mins + 19 students 2hrs + v .
10 mins Mc7 15 mins Mc7 10 mins 15 mins | (10 students) 15 mins
(Mc6/7) (Mc7) (Mc7) (Mc7) (Mc7)
Week
2 Accounting 2 hrs +
Biology (Paper 2 i i i : 12 student: i
42 St%e(ntsp ) 90 mins + | - nysical Education 2 hrs + Chemistry (Paper 2) | 90 mins + y s7u ents 15mins | Geography 2 hrs +
PM ) 31 students - 25 students : (Mc7) 5 students) i
(Mc6/7) 10 mins 15 mins 10 mins 15 mins
(Mc6/7) (Mc7) Music 2 hrs + (McT7)
13 students (HO3) 20 mins
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QCAA external assessment timetable for General and General (Extension) subjects 2020

m Monday 9 November | Tuesday 10 November Wednesday 11 November Thursday 12 November | Friday 13 November
Digital Solutions
7 students 2hrs +
(HO3) 15 mins
Physics (Paper 1) . Study of Religion Film, TV and New
AM 19 students ?8 e Food and Nutrition 48 students 212 o Media sohrs .
mins mins mins
(Me7) 7 students 2hrs + (Mc6/7) (1|_7| Sg;dents
Week (Mc7) 10 mins
3
Physics (Paper 2 ; Literature Drama Dance
PM 19 students ?IOO nn::;ss-'- 14 students 2hrs + 9 students gohrsl + 13 students 2 hrs'+
(Mc7)) (Mc7) 15 mins (Mc7) mins (HO3) 20 mins

Monday 16 November Tuesday 17 November Wednesday 18 November Thursday 19 November Friday 20 November
AM
Week
4

Music Extension Japanese

PM 8 students goh:i;s 6 students g m‘;g
(HO3) (HO3)
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